
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  66

12173 Yo-Yo 65.84 3 0 0NQ 1Bernhart 0

12174 Savvy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Allan 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  182 SCT:  64

16112 Leeloo 40.05 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

16120 Pie 0.00 3 1 0NQ 2Keinz 1

16176 Indy 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Salzwedel 1

16178 Vinny 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Beecher 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  186 SCT:  60

20182 Pip 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Olson 0

20184 Elan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sexton 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  186 SCT:  64

24154 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08163 Diesel 64.57 3 2 0NQ 2Dingle 0

08164 Creed 92.28 4 2 0NQ 2Moran 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  65

16063 Cooper 0.00 4 2 0NQ 2Pearson 1

16074 JEjE 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Dunham 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  69

20166 Pearl 63.31 2 1 0NQ 2Czech-Collins 0

20167 Hudson 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Pearson 1

20169 Tucci 82.29 2 1 0NQ 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08087 Paige 41.14 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08088 Ben 41.38 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  66

12096 Simone 31.16 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12101 Merlee 37.50 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

12103 Archie 48.54 0 03 100Q 0Ethier 0

12095 Mabel 51.78 3 2 0NQ 2Bush 0

12099 Punky 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Potz 1

12100 Smuggler 45.38 1 0 0NQ 0Otis 0

12104 Aiko 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Olson 1

12106 Tango 58.26 2 1 0NQ 0Bernhart 0

12107 Rooney 53.63 1 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  64

16119 Josephine 41.43 0 01 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16109 Binx 44.84 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16121 Blink 45.02 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16110 Beatle 49.70 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

16114 Cutty 32.24 1 0 0NQ 3Escher 0

16122 Rizzo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Dunham 1

16116 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  60

20139 Jock 34.36 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20142 Polly 55.43 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

20125 Yikes 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Flaws 1

20126 Lyric 67.95 1 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0
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20129 Petey 43.42 1 2 0NQ 0Wieland 0

20131 Rave 27.87 1 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20132 Fly 38.48 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

20133 Nessie 46.24 1 1 0NQ 0Daddario 0

20134 Luke 40.55 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

20136 Chickie 48.73 2 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

20137 Ramble 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Crawford 1

20140 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20146 Grouse 48.82 0 1 0NQ 0Zumpf 0

20147 Fozzie 46.47 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20148 Valid 54.72 3 1 0NQ 2Erspamer 0

20149 Mozz 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Jensen 1

20138 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Niver 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  64

24158 Athena 34.14 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24152 MooN 35.21 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

24151 Roger 41.39 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24160 Zim 42.63 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24156 Jorge 45.62 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24153 Jameson 48.64 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24157 Paisley 43.29 1 1 0NQ 1Goetzke 0

24159 Phoenix 42.36 0 1 0NQ 3Anderson 0

24162 Velociraptor 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

04042 Yoshi 61.31 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04044 Chewie 70.29 1 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08048 Otis 47.09 0 01 100Q 0Arndt 0

08045 Kindle 46.37 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

08049 Jazzmynne 53.61 1 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  69

12058 Zada 34.40 0 01 100Q 0Bush 0

12051 Brandie 38.62 0 02 100Q 0Allan 0

12052 IKEA 37.57 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

12055 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  65

16070 Titan 37.51 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

16071 Laser 43.54 0 02 100Q 0Callery 0

16059 Bear 47.53 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16064 Kylo 53.35 0 04 100Q 0Dierkes 0

16062 Keen 67.62 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

16066 Sally 35.84 1 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

16068 Sophie 57.68 2 2 0NQ 2Johnson 0

16069 Lark 75.82 1 1 0NQ 1Ross 0

16079 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  69

20083 Ari 49.83 0 01 100Q 0Putnam 0

20084 Mila 51.54 0 02 100Q 0Reidt 0

20072 Tess 41.33 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20075 Mora 51.66 1 0 0NQ 0Ritt 0
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20081 Uisge Beatha 56.66 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

20085 Lila 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 1

20078 Emmy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Levison 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08087 Paige 53.36 0 1 0NQ 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12100 Smuggler 49.72 0 01* 100Q 0Otis 0

12101 Merlee 42.85 1 0 0NQ 0Gardner 0

12107 Rooney 55.41 0 1 0NQ 1Nord 0

12172 Tidbit 58.98 2 1 0NQ 1Purdy 0

12096 Simone 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16112 Leeloo 61.31 2 2 0NQ 0Loquai 0

16114 Cutty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Escher 1

16116 Black Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20147 Fozzie 51.59 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20136 Chickie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 1

20148 Valid 39.67 1 0 0NQ 0Erspamer 0

20033 Vici 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24158 Athena 37.40 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24160 Zim 48.81 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24151 Roger 51.01 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24156 Jorge 51.51 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24152 MooN 0.00 1 3 0NQ 1Meath 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08049 Jazzmynne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12052 IKEA 34.38 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

12058 Zada 51.34 0 1 0NQ 2Bush 0

12060 Gus 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Hildebrandt 0

12055 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

20146 Grouse 53.67 0 01* 100Q 0Zumpf 0

16059 Bear 47.17 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

16066 Sally 52.62 0 1 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20125 Yikes 55.60 1 0 0NQ 0Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20084 Mila 51.23 0 01* 100Q 0Reidt 0

20085 Lila 59.49 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

20078 Emmy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Levison 0
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